N

BPA NO. 1 CONTRACT 1D COCE : PAGE

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT T

or
2

! H
2 AMENDMEN TMOOWICA NON NO | 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISIMONTURCHASE REQ NO 5 PRQUECT NO.{¥ apphcabio)

MOL3 ! March 31, 2011 | OI$-11-255
6. 1SSUED BY COLE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED GY i oer Than fism 6] cace 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 0.8. duclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, MSA Div. of Contrachs
Attn: Manon Butti, 301-492-362%9

Mail Stop: TwB-~01-10M
Washington, DC 20555

Mail Stop: TWR-N)-10M
Washington, DC 2055%%

B. NAME AND ADCRESS Of CONTRACTOR (Mo , strom, county, Strn and ZIP Coda) X} |BA AMENDMENT OF SOUCTTATION NO.

PHACTT., TNC.

9D. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT/ORDER MO

00
2 HRC-10-07-414 015-001

991 US HWY 22 W STE

BRIDGEWATER NJ 084072457

100 DATEDQ (SEE ITEW 13)
"FACILITY COOE ¥ r1-06-2007

cope DUNODS4BB5111
' 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

—_' The above numbered soficitation Is amended as sel forth in llem 14.  The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [isextended, —_|is not axtended.
Offers must acknowledge receipl of this amendment prior 1o the hour and dale specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the tollowing methods:
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging recaipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or lefegram which includes a referonce 10 the solicitation and amendment numbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TQ BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an ofler already submitted. such change may be msde
by telegram or lefter, provided vach telegram or letter makes reference to the solidtation and this amendment, and is received prior (o the opening hour
and date specified.

17 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (If ragrared) R6R: 2011-10~51~-1-138 JCH: J1076 BOC: 252A
APPRO: 31X0200.011 FFSH# 112073 OBLTGATFE $87,500.00
NAICS Code 561110 PSC _R699

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT _MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED (N [TEM 14.

%) A THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Speoty muffority)  THE CHANGES SET FORTHIN ITEM 14 ARE MALE: IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO K {1EM 104

R THF ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changos in paying offica, RpPPropewrtion dato, e )

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(t)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

. D.OTHER {Soocly lypo of mocification and msthorly)
X

Bilateral Modification

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D Is naot,

[X” s requirnd to sign this document and retum

copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTAJOUIF:CA TION
Rueference Task Order 0OIS-001 under

{Orpenized try UCF section hesdngs. inchuing sobGLEDONYGONT 9t subodd malttnr whwre feasdin )

Contract NRC-10-07-414.

The vurpose of this modification is to increase the tLask order ceiling, revise the price schedule,
and add incremental funding, as descaribed on the following page.

NRC Project Otticer: Catherine Blakeney,

Tagk Qrder Manager: Audrey Rivag,

301-415-1491, Catherinc.Blakency@nrc.gov

301-415-2189, Audrey.Rivas@nrc.gov

¥ e BA or 10A, & herstofore duanged, Mneing Unaanged &l in full foren anvl Aot

® of tho

Excepl a3 provided hotan, Ml o and

T5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER
Sascha Momell

(Vype or prin}

President

Manon L. Butt
Contracting Otficer

10A. RAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

(Typa or print}

15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

o _‘Wogouen Lo fordl

18C DATE SIONED

Al boo) X

'-}f’:l[tl

({Signonaro of Contracting Officar)

2/34/2011

NN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USADLE

TENPLATE - RBABO!

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30  (REV. 10-8))
Prostrived by GSA - FAR (40 CFR) 53.243

APR 1 gt ﬁ%\&“m



NRC-10-07-414

Task Order OIS-001

Modification No. 19

Page 2 of 2
Reference Task Order OIS-001 under Contract NRC-10-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to (1) increase the task order ceiling, (2) revise the price
schedule, and (3) add incremental funding, as follows:

1. Increase the ceiling of Task Order OIS-001 by $56,393.17, from $1,240,477.64 to
$1,296,870.81.

2. An estimated price schedule showing revised Option Year Three, as well as the total task
order ceiling in the amount of $1,296,870.81, is attached.

3. Add incremental funding in the amount of $87,500.00, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $1,140,844.83 to $1,228,344.83.

This modification obligates FY 2011 funds in the amount of $87,500.00.

A summary of obligations by job code from the date of award through the date of this action is
attached.

Summary by Fiscal Year:

FY08 Obligations: $271,867.00
FYO08 Obligations:  $297,671.88
FY10 Obligations: $420,861.95
FY11 Obligations:  $237,944.00
Total Obligations: $1,228,344.83

The period of performance remains unchanged from November 6, 2007 through September 20,
2011.

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.



